
UNIT 1 DEPARTMENT STEWARDS LIST 
 

DEPARTMENT STEWARD 
 

FACULTY OF COMMUNITY SERVICES 
(FCS) 

 

Child and Youth Care Lisa Marie Pena-Sabanal  
lisa.penasabanal@torontomu.ca  

Disability Studies Danielle Landry dlandry@torontomu.ca  
Early Childhood Studies Lisa Johnston lisa.johnston@torontomu.ca   
Midwifery Lisa Fiksenbaum lisafix@torontomu.ca  

(Patrice Latka on LTF for 2022-2023; returning 
as Department Steward in 2023-2024) 

Nursing Anne Balon abalon@torontomu.ca  
Nutrition Julia Stanislavskaia jstanisl@torontomu.ca 

(LTF 2023-2024) Andrea Moraes 
amoraes@torontomu.ca  

Occupational and Public Health Thomas (Tom) Lee tkwlee@torontomu.ca  
Social Work Steven Solomon ssolomon@torontomu.ca  

(Karen Arthurton – alternate   
karthurt@ryerson.ca) 

Urban and Regional Planning Taylor Gascoigne 
taylor.gascoigne@torontomu.ca   

FACULTY OF SCIENCE 
(SCIENCE) 

 

Physics Jonathan Hu j2hu@torontomu.ca  
Math Leul Fisseha lfisseha@torontomu.ca  
Chemistry and Biology Nagina Parmar naginap@torontomu.ca  
Computer Science Maryam Davoudpour 

Maryam.davoudpour@torontomu.ca  
FACULTY OF ENGINEERING AND 
ARCHITECTURAL SCIENCES 
(FEAS) 

 

Aerospace Engineering  
Architecture Michelle Grant michelle.grant@torontomu.ca  
Chemical Engineering  
Civil Engineering  
Electrical and Computer Engineering  
Mechanical and Industrial Engineering Muhammad Hasibul Hasan  

hasibulhasan@torontomu.ca  
TED ROGERS SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT 
(TRSM) 

 

Accounting Maurizio Di Maio mdimaio@torontomu.ca    
Entrepreneurship and Strategy Paul Gillespie paul.gillespie@torontomu.ca  
Finance Edward Blinder eblinder@torontomu.ca  
Global Management Studies Richard Deklerk 

Richard.deklerk@torontomu.ca (Treasurer) 
Health Management Studies Caterina Valentino cvalentino@torontomu.ca  
Hospitality and Tourism Management Brian Heasman bheasman@torontomu.ca  



Human Resources and Organizational 
Behaviour Management 

Neil Rothenberg nrothenb@torontomu.ca  

Information Technology Management Claude Sam-Foh csamfoh@torontomu.ca  
Law and Business Omar Ha-Redeye 

omar.haredeye@torontomu.ca  
Marketing Marla Spergel mspergel@torontomu.ca  
MBA  
Professional Master’s Diploma Accounting Else Grech egrech@torontomu.ca  
Real Estate Management  
Retail Management  
FACULTY OF COMMUNICATION AND 
DESIGN 
(FCAD) 

 

Creative Industries Tonya Pobuda tpobuda@torontomu.ca  
Fashion P.Y. Chau pychau@torontomu.ca    

(Glynis Dupuis - alternate 
gdupuis@torontomu.ca)  

Graphic Communications Management Scott Millward scott.millward@torontomu.ca  
Image Arts Thomas Blanchard tblancha@torontomu.ca  
Journalism Carly Lewis carly.lewis@torontomu.ca  
Professional Communications Catherine Jenkins (President) 

Catherine.jenkins@torontomu.ca  
Interior Design Ruth Spitzer ruth.spitzer@torontomu.ca  
RTA School of Media Kenn Scott (VP Campaigns) 

kascott@torontomu.ca  
School of Performance Peter Fleming p1flemin@torontomu.ca  
FACULTY OF ARTS 
(ARTS) 

 

Languages Literatures and Culture Mignette Garvida mgarvida@torontomu.ca  
Criminology Anke Allspach anke.allspach@torontomu.ca  
History Ross Fair rfair@torontomu.ca  
Geography and Environmental Studies Valentina Capurri vcapurri@torontomu.ca  
Psychology  
English David Copeland dcopelan@torontomu.ca  
Economics Mikhail (Mike) Gurvits 

mgurvits@torontomu.ca  
Music Peter Johnston 

peter.johnston@torontomu.ca   
Philosophy Gary Toop gtoop@torontomu.ca  
Politics Robert Marshall rmarshal@torontomu.ca  
Sociology Kelly Train ktrain@torontomu.ca  

Unit1vp@cupe3904.ca  
Unit 1 VP 

FACULTY OF LAW 
(LAW) 

 

Law Joshua Henderson  
joshua.henderson@torontomu.ca   

 


